Health & Safety Code Section 342.007. The City Council finds that the work was completed on 
the 8th day of April, 2024, and approves the costs described herein. 

2.   The City Council, in accordance with Chapter 9.04 of the El Paso City Code, declares the 
above total amount THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY FOUR AND 00/100 DOLLARS 
($384.00) to be a lien on the above described property, said amount being due and payable 
within ten (10) days from the date of City Council approval, and thereafter bearing ten percent 
(10%) interest per annum. 

3. The City Clerk is directed to give notice of the lien by filing a copy of this Resolution for

[...]

Health & Safety Code Section 342.007. The City Council finds that the work was completed on 
the 29th day of April, 2024, and approves the costs described herein. 

2.   The City Council, in accordance with Chapter 9.04 of the El Paso City Code, declares the 
above total amount THREE HUNDRED FORTY FOUR AND 00/100 DOLLARS ($344.00) to 
be a lien on the above described property, said amount being due and payable within ten (10) 
days from the date of City Council approval, and thereafter bearing ten percent (10%) interest 
per annum. 

3. The City Clerk is directed to give notice of the lien by filing a copy of this Resolution for

[...]

Health & Safety Code Section 342.007. The City Council finds that the work was completed on 
the 9th day of July, 2024, and approves the costs described herein. 

2.   The City Council, in accordance with Chapter 9.04 of the El Paso City Code, declares the 
above total amount THREE HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE AND 00/100 DOLLARS ($325.00) to 
be a lien on the above described property, said amount being due and payable within ten (10) 
days from the date of City Council approval, and thereafter bearing ten percent (10%) interest 
per annum. 

3. The City Clerk is directed to give notice of the lien by filing a copy of this Resolution for

[...]

Health & Safety Code Section 342.007. The City Council finds that the work was completed on 
the 1st day of May, 2024, and approves the costs described herein. 

2.   The City Council, in accordance with Chapter 9.04 of the El Paso City Code, declares the 
above total amount FIVE HUNDRED THIRTEEN AND 50/100 DOLLARS ($513.50) to be a 
lien on the above described property, said amount being due and payable within ten (10) days 
from the date of City Council approval, and thereafter bearing ten percent (10%) interest per 
annum. 

3. The City Clerk is directed to give notice of the lien by filing a copy of this Resolution for

[...]

Health & Safety Code Section 342.007. The City Council finds that the work was completed on 
the 2nd day of May, 2024, and approves the costs described herein. 

2.   The City Council, in accordance with Chapter 9.04 of the El Paso City Code, declares the 
above total amount FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY EIGHT AND 50/100 DOLLARS 
($478.50) to be a lien on the above described property, said amount being due and payable 
within ten (10) days from the date of City Council approval, and thereafter bearing ten percent 
(10%) interest per annum. 

3. The City Clerk is directed to give notice of the lien by filing a copy of this Resolution for

[...]

Health & Safety Code Section 342.007. The City Council finds that the work was completed on 
the 26th day of March, 2024, and approves the costs described herein. 

2.   The City Council, in accordance with Chapter 9.04 of the El Paso City Code, declares the 
above total amount FOUR HUNDRED TWO AND 00/100 DOLLARS ($402.00) to be a lien on 
the above described property, said amount being due and payable within ten (10) days from 
the date of City Council approval, and thereafter bearing ten percent (10%) interest per annum. 

3. The City Clerk is directed to give notice of the lien by filing a copy of this Resolution for

[...]

Health & Safety Code Section 342.007. The City Council finds that the work was completed on 
the 9th day of April, 2024, and approves the costs described herein. 

2.   The City Council, in accordance with Chapter 9.04 of the El Paso City Code, declares the 
above total amount FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY SEVEN AND 00/100 DOLLARS ($457.00) to be 
a lien on the above described property, said amount being due and payable within ten (10) 
days from the date of City Council approval, and thereafter bearing ten percent (10%) interest 
per annum. 

3. The City Clerk is directed to give notice of the lien by filing a copy of this Resolution for

[...]

Health & Safety Code Section 342.007. The City Council finds that the work was completed on 
the 28th day of March, 2024, and approves the costs described herein. 

2.   The City Council, in accordance with Chapter 9.04 of the El Paso City Code, declares the 
above total amount THREE HUNDRED FORTY FOUR AND 00/100 DOLLARS ($344.00) to 
be a lien on the above described property, said amount being due and payable within ten (10) 
days from the date of City Council approval, and thereafter bearing ten percent (10%) interest 
per annum. 

3. The City Clerk is directed to give notice of the lien by filing a copy of this Resolution for